Rang Concurrent(s)
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Antonia-Maria Maciu
Lydia Gioia

Alice Fu

Florane Scheidler

Sophie Gagnon

Kelly-Ann Grégoire
Rosalie Josmar Villeneuve
Maélle Paradis

Isabelle Paris

A

Skate Canada

Date:

7-Dec-2024

Invitation Riviere-des-Prairies 2024

Montréal

5 déc. 2024 au 8 déc. 2024
STAR 6 Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 55) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Gadbois
Saint-Léonard

Rosemont
Mascouche
L'Assomption
Joliette

Anjou
Pointe-aux-Trembles

2:46:37PM

Claude Latour

Patinage Canada

Points

24.68
23.12
22.66
21.54
20.91
19.89
19.01
18.93



